ScaleX.art
Scale Realism, Elevated.
DIGITAL CATALOG
JANUARY, 2025
2ScaleX.art info@scalex.art /ScaleXart.ua /scaleX.art.ua /ScaleXart @ScaleX-art
Discover more
builds and reviews!
Scan the QR code

WHEELS
18
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35001 Ordinary Wheels WM 35003 Ordinary Wheels WM 35004 Ordinary WheelsWM 35002 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35002S Sagged WheelsWM 35001S Sagged Wheels WM 35003S Sagged Wheels WM 35004S Sagged Wheels
24-bolt
MT/R
12-bolt
MT/R
24-bolt
MT
12-bolt
MT
19
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35005 Ordinary Wheels WM 35005S Sagged Wheels WM 35007 Ordinary Wheels WM 35007S Sagged Wheels
WM 35008 Ordinary Wheels WM 35008S Sagged Wheels
WM 35009 Ordinary Wheels WM 35009S Sagged Wheels
WM 35006S Sagged WheelsWM 35006 Ordinary Wheels
Kozak-2 video
Kozak-2 Wheel Sets Video Review and Assembly Kozak-2 Protective Caps included in each set
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
20
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35013 Ordinary Wheels WM 35013S Sagged Wheels
WM 35015 Ordinary Wheels WM 35015S Sagged Wheels
WM 35016 Ordinary Wheels WM 35016S Sagged Wheels
1:72 GAZ Tiger Wheels
GAZ Tiger 1:72 scale — Two Rim Options
Included in Each Box!
Unlike our earlier 1/35 releases — where each set

off-road performance, and versatility as a transport and
utility platform.
Our ZIL-131 wheel sets are available in both 1:35 and
1:72 scales, offering precise detail and accuracy for
modelers across two popular scales.
1:35 scale wheel 1:72 scale wheel
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
24
1:35 Wheels For Zil-131
WM 35017 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35017S Sagged Wheels
WM 35018 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35018S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Wheels for ZIL-131
WM 72001 Ordinary Wheels WM 72001S Sagged Wheels
Unimog
404
25
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
1:35 Unimog 404 Wheels
WM 35022 Ordinary Wheels WM 35023 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35022S Sagged Wheels WM 35023S Sagged Wheels
10.5-R20 MPT wheels 11.0-R20 X wheels
Alvis FV622
Stalwart Mk.2 Airfix,1:35
ACE,1:72
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
26
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35026 Ordinary Wheels WM 35026S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72004 Ordinary Wheels WM 72004S Sagged Wheels
27
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35021 Ordinary Wheels WM 35021S Sagged Wheels
WM 35020 Ordinary Wheels WM 35020S Sagged WheelsWM 35019 Ordinary Wheels WM 35019S Sagged Wheels
Wheel Options for the T-2 VW Cargo Truck
Choose from three options to customize your build.
All three option are available in both Ordinary and Sagged wheels retail boxes.
Open hub with no cap for a

widely used around the
world by both military and
civilian users.
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
28
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35031 Ordinary Wheels
NEW
WM 35031S Sagged Wheels
NEW
WM 35032 Ordinary Wheels
NEW
WM 35032S Sagged Wheels
NEW
WM 35033 Ordinary Wheels WM 35033S Sagged Wheels
BTR-80 APC
Wheel Sets
This collection features highly detailed replacement
wheels for the BTR-80 armored personnel carrier,

Developed specifically for
BTR-80 vehicles captured and
operated by the Armed Forces
of Ukraine
1:72 Scale BTR-80 Wheels
WM 72013 Ordinary Wheels
NEW
WM 72014 Ordinary Wheels
NEW
WM 72013S Sagged Wheels
NEW
WM 72014S Sagged Wheels
NEW
MAZ 537
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35027 Ordinary Wheels WM 35027S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72005 Ordinary Wheels WM 72005S Sagged Wheels
31
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
ChMZAP-5247G
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35029 Ordinary Wheels WM 35029S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72007 Ordinary Wheels WM 72007S Sagged Wheels
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
32
MAZ 543
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35028 Ordinary Wheels WM 35028S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72006 Ordinary Wheels WM 72006S Sagged Wheels
33
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
WM 35036
Ordinary
WM 35036S
Sagged
WM 72010
Ordinary
WM 72010S
Sagged
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
34
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35036 Ordinary Wheels WM 35036S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72010 Ordinary Wheels WM 72010S Sagged Wheels
WM 35037
Ordinary
WM 35037S
Sagged
WM 72016
Ordinary
WM 72016S
Sagged
35
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
1:35 Scale Wheels
WM 35037 Ordinary Wheels WM 35037S Sagged Wheels
1:72 Scale Wheels
WM 72016 Ordinary Wheels WM 72016S Sagged Wheels
ZU-23-2
The ZU-23-2 is a twin-barrel 23 mm anti-aircraft
autocannon, valued for its versatility and effectiveness
against low-flying aircraft, light armored vehicles, and

VG 35007 UGV "Termit" (МК19 Grenade launcher) 1:35 On Sale
VG 35008 UGV "Termit" (Mines-layer) 1:35 On Sale
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
VG 72001 UGV "LIUT" PKT 4 pcs. per kit 1:72 On Sale
VG 72002 UGV "LIUT" MAG 4 pcs. per kit 1:72 On Sale
VG 72003 UGV "LIUT" MAG and PKT 4 pcs per kit 1:72 On Sale
VG 72005 UGV "Termit" (Logistics) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
VG 72007 UGV "Termit" (МК19 Grenade launcher) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
VG 72008 UGV "Termit" (Mines-layer) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
40
WW2 ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WW 35001 WW2 U.S Willys MB Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35001S WW2 U.S Willys MB Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35002 WW2 Zis-5 Ordinary wheel set (Hobby Boss mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35002S WW2 Zis-5 Sagged wheel set (Hobby Boss mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35003 Kubelwagen type 82 Ordinary wheel set (Meng and Tamiya mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35003S Kubelwagen type 82 Sagged wheel set (Meng and Tamiya mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35004 Fordson N Tractor v1 Ordinary wheel set 1/35 (Miniart) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35004S Fordson N Tractor v1 Sagged wheel set 1/35 (Miniart) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35005 Fordson N Tractor v2 Ordinary wheel set 1/35 (Miniart) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35005S Fordson N Tractor v2 Sagged wheel set 1/35 (Miniart) 1:35 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
41
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35001 HMMWV MT/R 24-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35001S HMMWV MT/R 24-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35002 HMMWV MT/R 12-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35002S HMMWV MT/R 12-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35003 HMMWV MT 24-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35003S HMMWV MT 24-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35004 HMMWV MT 12-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35004S HMMWV MT 12-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35005 Gaz-66 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35005S Gaz-66 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35006 Kozak 2 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35006S Kozak 2 Sagged wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35007 UAZ-469 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35007S UAZ-469 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35008 Kamaz 4310 Ordinary(ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35008S Kamaz 4310 Sagged (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35009 Kamaz 4310 Ordinary (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35009S Kamaz 4310 Sagged (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35010C ZU 23-2 Ordinary and Sagged (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35011 Himars Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35011S Himars Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35012 Himars CTIS Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35012S Himars CTIS Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
42
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35013 Brdm 2 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35013S Brdm 2 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35014С D-30 Ordinary and Sagged set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35015 GAZ Tiger V1 Ordinary wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35015S GAZ Tiger V1 Sagged wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35016 GAZ Tiger V2 (with shield) Ordinary wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35016S GAZ Tiger V2 (with shield) Sagged wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35017 ZIL 131 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35017S ZIL 131 Sagged wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35018 ZIL 131  Ordinary wheel set (Tumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35018S ZIL 131  Sagged wheel set (Tumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35019 Cargo truck T2 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35019S Cargo truck T2 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35020 L. Rover 88 6.5 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35020S L. Rover 88 6.5 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35021 L. Rover 88 7.5 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35021S L. Rover 88 7.5 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35022 Unimog 404 10.5-20 MPT Ordinary wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35022S Unimog 404 10.5-20 MPT Sagged wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35023 Unimog 404 11.0R20 X v2 Ordinary wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35023S Unimog 404 11.0R20 X v2 Sagged wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35024 Himars Ordinary wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35024S Himars Sagged wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
43
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35025 Himars CTIS Ordinary wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35025S Himars CTIS Sagged wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35026 Alvis FV622 Stalwart Mk.2 Ordinary wheel set (Airfix mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35026S Alvis FV622 Stalwart Mk.2 Sagged wheel set (Airfix mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35027 MAZ 537 I-170 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35027S MAZ 537 I-170 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35028 MAZ 543 V-203 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter, Meng 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35028S MAZ 543 V-203 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter, Meng 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35029 ChMZAP-5247G semi trailer Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35029S ChMZAP-5247G semi trailer Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35031 Trabant 601 S Ordinary wheel set (AK 1/35) 1:35 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 35031S Trabant 601 S Sagged wheel set (AK 1/35) 1:35 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 35032 Type HY Ordinary wheel set (AK 1/35) 1:35 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 35032S Type HY Type Sagged wheel set (AK 1/35) 1:35 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 35033 FJ43 pickup Ordinary wheel set 1/35 (Ak-interactive 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35033S FJ43 pickup Sagged wheel set 1/35 (Ak-interactive 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35035 BTR-80 APC Ordinary wheel "KI-113" set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35035S BTR-80 APC Sagged wheel "KI-113" set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35036 BTR-152 Ordinary wheel set  Trumpeter / Skif 1/35 1:35 On Sale
WM 35036S BTR-152 Sagged wheel set  Trumpeter / Skif 1/35 1:35 On Sale
WM 35037 URAL-4320 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35037S URAL-4320 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35038C M198 howitzer Ordinary and Sugged set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 NEW! On Sale Now
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
44
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35039 BTR-80 APC Ordinary "DT-126 Snaga" wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35039S BTR-80 APC Sagged "DT-126 Snaga" wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
45
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 72001 ZIL 131 Ordinary wheel set (ICM/Universal mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72001S ZIL 131 Sagged wheel set (ICM/Universal mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72002 Himars Ordinary wheel set (Meng/Foreart 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72002S Himars Sagged wheel set (Meng/Foreart 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72003 Himars CTIS Ordinary wheel set (Meng/Foreart 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72003S Himars CTIS Sagged wheel set (Meng/Foreart 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72004 Alvis FV622 Stalwart Mk.2 Ordinary wheel set (ACE mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72004S Alvis FV622 Stalwart Mk.2 Sagged wheel set (ACE mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72005 MAZ 537 I-170 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter, Takom 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72005S MAZ 537 I-170 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter, Takom 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72006 MAZ 543 V-203  Ordinary wheel set (Hobby Boss 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72006S MAZ 543 V-203  Sagged wheel set (Hobby Boss 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72007 ChMZAP-5247G semi trailer Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter, Takom 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72007S ChMZAP-5247G semi trailer Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter, Takom 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72010 BTR-152 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72010S BTR-152 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72012 GAZ Tiger Ordinary wheel set (ACE & RPG mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72012S GAZ Tiger Sagged wheel set (ACE & RPG mounting 1/72) 1:72 On Sale
WM 72013 BTR-80 APC "KI-113" Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter / ACE 1/72) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 72013S BTR-80 APC "KI-113" Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter / ACE 1/72) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 72014 BTR-80 APC "DT-126 Snaga"  Ordinary  wheel set (Trumpeter / ACE 1/72) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
WM 72014S BTR-80 APC "DT-126 Snaga" Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter / ACE 1/72) 1:72 NEW! On Sale Now
46
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:72 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status